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Studio

Studio Apartment 200588
‘Sunny, roomy high-floor studi, good closct space !
. classic Kitchen w/ breakst bar, orgeous
orth iver and ciy view. 497 €
2,350mo. View Detals
One Bedroom

One Bedroom Convertible 2 BR Apartment#
300292

hog room, new
Kichen with stanissscelappliance, southcassouth
siver, Plaza & city views. 40 .

$3200imo, View Deails

One Bedroom Apartment# 400442

Steal of a mid-loorapartment, classc Kitchen,excelent
closet space, south view of the siy. 589 .

$2500imo. View Deis

One Bedroom Apartment# 400578

Great el on a high floor aparment, excellent closet.
il s et and ety i, 591 5.

$2.700/mo. View Detsils
‘Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom Two Bath Convertible 3 BR
Apartment# 100038
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Glenwood Luxury Apartments.

Listing 524 - Barciay Tower: One Bedroom One 172
Bath Convertblo 2 BR in Downiown — $5,795/mo.
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88, 5:3347)- Sl 2395 12,495 M.G.6F
12 (¥ 3324) - 28R CONVA 56 3,85 2,995 M,G.GF
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Uptown.
1440 York Avenue

You can contact our leasing offices at:

Loasing Offico:
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Web Publishing

Build a listing
site with your
dpartments,
including
search,
slideshows,

floorplans,

maps,

neighborhood

and building
overviews,
and fully
accessible
mobile.

GLENWOOD

SEARCH ALL PROPERTIES

-- All Neighborhoods -

BY LISTING NUMBER

LEASING OFFICES =
Uptown: 212) 535-0500
Downtown: (212) 430-5800

HOME COMPANY PROPERTIES MAP NEWS & RESOURCES CONTACTUS VIDEO BLOG

« Retum to listings | Print Friendly | Email PDF

Glenwood Luxury Apartments

Listing 524 - Barclay Tower: One Bedroom One 1/2

Bath Convertible 2 BR in Downtown — $5,795/mo.

Description Contact us about this
This Must See 2 BD /2 Bath apartment includes a spacious

windowed granite kitchen, marble baths and a washer/dryer in the unit. Panoramic southem views and 9' foot
celings add to your sense of space !l

g »

3;4% M 29 &W

Building Amenities Barclay Tower —10 Barclay Street

« Helpful: 24-hour uniformed doorman, attended garage and service entrance

« Artistic & Unique: Public spaces fumished and decorated by acclaimed American designer John
Saladino, three-story Colonnade and main entrance with limestone columns and wals. Also features
statuary bronze entrances, double height windows with statuary bronze Roman fenestrated grilles, and
two solid Rojo Alicante marble fountains, with pedestal, base, and stone gargoyles handcarved in Italy

www.glenwoodnyc.con &

GLENWOOD

Select Apartment Size

The Pavilion: 500 East 77th Street

SEARCH

Leasing Offices

A

€3 share + Email

Overview * Floorplans * Map + Listings

Studio , $2,595/mo.

Large sleeping alcove with gr
doorman building. Shopping i
center and more.

Avail. 12/13/12

Two Bedroom Two Bath Con
Brand new renovated 2 bedrc
stainless steel appliances in t
Excellent closets. 24 hour do
includes a grocery store. Shu
center.

Avail. 12/13/12
Two Bedroom Two Bath Con

Properties > Upper East Side > The Pavilion

The Pavilion: 500 East 77th Street

Share + Email

Overview * Floorplans * Map « Listings

services, including on-site shopping, you'll see
why The Pavilion continues to be one of the
most recognized addresses in New York .

View Large Floorplan »

Contact us about this listing »

| 2 m @



Email Blasts
N

Send Broker
Blasts with your
listings,
including data
not available to
the general
public including
incentives, OPs,
showing
instructions,
onsite contacts,
and apartment
numbers, all
formatted
perfectly for
mobile.
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Brar 4 1 month OF FREE SO = A7 Tl S ST SO s TERANTS
ONLY UNTIL SUNDAY OEC SEMEES e S /8 ond 338 ' month
Free for new tenants oniy wees 578

Gracie Point

THE AN 1875 York Avenue | 212-535-0500
No OP

32D (# 3461) - 1BD/1Bth 2,795 /2,895 M,G,GF
29K (# 3469) - 3BD/2Bth 5,795 /5,895 M,G,GF

THE N ATTS York Avenue | 212-535-0500
No OP

BA (# 3347) - Studio 2,395 /2,495 M,G,GF
12F (# 3324) - 2BR CONV/1.5Bth 3,895 /3,995 M,G,GF
25G (# 3348) - 3BR CONV/2.5Bth 5,395 /5,495 M,G,GF

B | 10 Barclay Street | 212-430-5900
No OP

44E (# 3280) - 1BD/1Bth 4,395 /4,495 M,G,GF
37D (# 3341) - 1BD/1Bth 4,195 /4,295 M,G,GF
46A (# 3480) - 1BD/1.5Bth 4,995 /5,095 M,G,GF
33F (# 3510) - 1BD/1Bth 3,795 /3,895 M,G,GF
33A (# 3512) - 1BD/1Bth 4,295 /4,395 M,G,GF
24F (# 3517) - 1BD/1Bth 3,595 /3,695 M,G,GF
36J (# 3521) - 1BD/1Bth 4,495 /4,595 M,G,GF
28B (# 3477) - 2BD/2Bth 5,995 /6,195 M,G,GF

G-Granite Counters
GF-Granite floors

M-Marble

S-Stainless Steel Appliances
‘W-White Flat Front Cabinets
'WD-Wood Floors

You can contact our leasing offices at:

Uptown Leasing Office:
1440 York Avenue
0




Social Media

Make your
apartments
available
inside
Facebook.
Stream links to
your
dpartment
detail pages

on Twitter.
Share your
best interior

shots on
Pinterest and
Instagram.
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You are posting, commenting, and liking as Waterside Plaza — Change to Gordon Eriksen

[Walerslde Plaza Apartment Listings V]

Facebook © 2012 - English (US)

Studio

Studio Apartment# 200588

Sunny, roomy high-floor studio, good closet space w/
dressing area, classic kitchen w/ breakfast bar, gorgeous
north river and city view. 497 sf.

$2,350/mo. View Details
One Bedroom

One Bedroom Convertible 2 BR Apartment#
300292

Gorgeous mid-floor apartment, huge living room, new
kitchen with stainless steel appliances, south east/south
river, Plaza & city views. 740 sf.

$3,200/mo. View Details
One Bedroom Apartment# 400442

Steal of a mid-floor apartment, classic kitchen, excellent
closet space, south view of the city. 589 sf.

$2,500/mo. View Details
One Bedroom Apartment# 400578

Great deal on a high floor apartment, excellent closet
space, beautiful north river and city view. 591 sf.

$2,700/mo. View Details
Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom Two Bath Convertible 3 BR
Apartment# 100038
|l

.~ Gorgeous low-floor apartment, new kitchen with

About - Create an Ad - Create a Page - Developers - Careers - Privz

Waterside Plaza Apts

@watersideapts
Ideal #Manhattan residential #apartment #rentals. Luxury #amenities
include #doormen, #health club, #pool, #dining, #garage & more. East
25th St.

New York, New York - http://watersideplaza.com/?_vsrefdom=twitter

" 1,318 172 103
TWEETS FOLLOWING FOLLOWERS

Waterside Plaza Apts ©watersideapts

@nylsrealestate Spacious 4 bdrm convert.:new kitchen+irg
closets+river/city views, 1158sf. Avail. 10/29/12 @$6,100. ow.ly
/g3sWo

Expand

river/city views, 497sf. Avail. 01/07/13 @$2,350. ow.ly/g3sUW
Expand

Waterside Plaza Apts “watersideapts

@MironProperties Affordable lux 1BR: classic kitchen+irg
closets+south city views, 589sf. Avail. 12/10/12 @$2,500. ow.ly
/g3sRH

Expand

Waterside Plaza Apts ©watersideapts
@SpireGroupNY Sunny studio: new kitchen+Irg closets+north

3h

4h



- A Product of Waverly Hicks Ltd.

To schedule a demo of Equinox, please contact:

Gordon Eriksen

(718) 965-1036

gordon@waverlyhicks.com



